
PG-6OOO SPECIFICATIONS

PG-6OOO

ASTFILTERS.COM™

Media Volume (�3)
Surface Area (�2)

Max Flow Rate (gpm)
Max Pressure (PSI)

Charge Volume (�3/liters)
Inlet / Outlet Ports 

Height/ Diameter
Recommended UV Sterilizer

3
1200
45
10
4.5/ 127.4
(2x) 3”/ (2x) 3”
47”/ 33”
AST-80-2

Shipping Weight 
Shipping Dimensions

Max Pond Volume
Max Daily Feed

Protein Content in Feed

225  Lbs
36” x 36” x 54”
6000 gallons
4.5 Lbs
35%

PolyGeyser® PG-6000 Specifications 
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